
11./12.03.2017 Page: 4Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming created 12.03.2017 09:47Copenhagen

Event-No. 14
200m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 02:18.14 881 (A)

00:32.87 01:08.24 01:44.14 02:18.14

2. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 02:07.44 818 (A)
00:29.23 01:02.09 01:35.48 02:07.44

3. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(S14) DEN 02:10.21 803 (A)
00:29.31 01:01.12 01:35.49 02:10.21

4. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 02:09.83 779 (A)
00:30.30 01:03.17 01:36.74 02:09.83

5. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 02:40.37 739 (A)
00:36.73 01:17.84 01:59.70 02:40.37

6. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL 02:14.59 731 (A)
00:30.45 01:03.89 01:39.40 02:14.59

7. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 02:14.76 728 (A)
00:30.47 01:04.29 01:40.01 02:14.76

8. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 03:17.47 698 (A)
00:44.11 01:33.66 02:25.19 03:17.47

9. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 02:22.40 681 (1)
00:31.64 01:07.40 01:44.92 02:22.40

10. Daniel Videira 1992(S7) POR 02:47.78 633 (2)
00:39.15 01:22.54 02:05.44 02:47.78

11. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL 02:38.06 581
00:37.07 01:16.11 02:38.06

12. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 02:53.84 544
00:41.37 01:25.27 02:10.35 02:53.84

13. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 02:43.64 494
00:35.72 01:17.10 02:01.15 02:43.64

14. Ricardo Soares 1999(S8) POR 02:45.65 463
00:37.09 01:19.37 02:02.49 02:45.65

15. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 02:31.01 448
00:34.40 01:12.63 01:52.01 02:31.01

16. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 02:42.28 359
00:36.88 01:18.81 02:01.31 02:42.28

17. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 02:37.61 345
00:35.34 01:15.70 01:57.81 02:37.61

18. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 02:55.25 198
00:37.22 01:22.26 02:09.21 02:55.25

19. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 02:51.91 171
00:36.80 01:19.93 02:06.57 02:51.91

20. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 03:00.58 101
00:35.27 01:19.26 02:08.70 03:00.58

21. Vignir Hauksson 1992(S7) ISL 03:42.52 70
00:50.85 01:47.96 02:45.44 03:42.52

22. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 03:28.91 11
00:44.77 01:37.61 02:33.12 03:28.91

23. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 03:40.66 3
00:47.48 01:43.01 02:41.91 03:40.66

24. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 04:00.91
00:45.44 01:41.47 02:46.86 04:00.91

24. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 05:04.31
01:09.26 02:26.38 03:45.16 05:04.31

Class S4
1. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO 03:17.47 698 (A)

00:44.11 01:33.66 02:25.19 03:17.47
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Event-No. 14
200m Freestyle Men
Class S7
1. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 02:40.37 739 (A)

00:36.73 01:17.84 01:59.70 02:40.37

2. Daniel Videira 1992(S7) POR 02:47.78 633 (2)
00:39.15 01:22.54 02:05.44 02:47.78

3. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 02:53.84 544
00:41.37 01:25.27 02:10.35 02:53.84

4. Vignir Hauksson 1992(S7) ISL 03:42.52 70
00:50.85 01:47.96 02:45.44 03:42.52

Class S8
1. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 02:18.14 881 (A)

00:32.87 01:08.24 01:44.14 02:18.14

2. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL 02:38.06 581
00:37.07 01:16.11 02:38.06

3. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 02:43.64 494
00:35.72 01:17.10 02:01.15 02:43.64

4. Ricardo Soares 1999(S8) POR 02:45.65 463
00:37.09 01:19.37 02:02.49 02:45.65

Class S9
1. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 02:22.40 681 (1)

00:31.64 01:07.40 01:44.92 02:22.40

2. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 02:42.28 359
00:36.88 01:18.81 02:01.31 02:42.28

3. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 02:55.25 198
00:37.22 01:22.26 02:09.21 02:55.25

Class S10
1. Jonathan Eke 1996(S10) GBR 02:07.44 818 (A)

00:29.23 01:02.09 01:35.48 02:07.44

2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 02:09.83 779 (A)
00:30.30 01:03.17 01:36.74 02:09.83

Class S12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 05:04.31

01:09.26 02:26.38 03:45.16 05:04.31

Class S14
1. Jonas Bastian Sorensen 1993(S14) DEN 02:10.21 803 (A)

00:29.31 01:01.12 01:35.49 02:10.21

2. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL 02:14.59 731 (A)
00:30.45 01:03.89 01:39.40 02:14.59

3. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 02:14.76 728 (A)
00:30.47 01:04.29 01:40.01 02:14.76

4. Jonas Klit 1994(S14) CLB 02:31.01 448
00:34.40 01:12.63 01:52.01 02:31.01

5. Niklas Jakobsen 1995(S14) CLB 02:37.61 345
00:35.34 01:15.70 01:57.81 02:37.61

6. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 02:51.91 171
00:36.80 01:19.93 02:06.57 02:51.91

7. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 03:00.58 101
00:35.27 01:19.26 02:08.70 03:00.58

8. Bo Berthelsen 1983(S14) CLB 03:28.91 11
00:44.77 01:37.61 02:33.12 03:28.91

9. Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995(S14) CLB 03:40.66 3
00:47.48 01:43.01 02:41.91 03:40.66

10. Frederik Valentin Knudsen 1998(S14) CLB 04:00.91
00:45.44 01:41.47 02:46.86 04:00.91


